
Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 07 décembre 2016 

MEETING FAPF 
199778 

FAPF 
50m/BEF (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.4 
1 TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''6 
2 KIMITETE Manahau 1862729 BEM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''9 
3 DENOUEL Heipoerau 1932437 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''3 
4 DE-LA-HOUSSE Camille 1788854 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''5 
5 PETIOT Crystale 1795431 BEF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''6 
50m/BEF (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.0 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''5 
2 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''6 
3 LAUTRET Marion 1431153 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''6 
4 VESASES Mareva 1806934 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''9 
5 FAURE Anaiti 1540497 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9''0 
50m/BEF (07/12/2016)    Finale directe 3       Vent : +0.0 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''6 
2 BOULAY Marie 1790795 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''5 
3 VESASES Hinatea 1806929 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''7 
50m/BEM (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.5 
1 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''2 
1 KELLY Keanu 1415844 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''2 
3 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''8 
4 WINUM Quentin 1597288 BEM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''4 
5 BEZEAUD Leo 1417855 BEM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9''4 
50m/MIF (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''1 
2 SURZUR Lea 1371806 MIF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''3 
3 TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 MIF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''5 
4 SERIN Isaure 1371664 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''0 
5 ANCEL Emma 1939838 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''8 
50m/MIM (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.7 
1 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''6 
2 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 6''8 
3 WONG SANG Mickael 1939842 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''9 
4 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''5 
50m/MIM (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.0 
1 DEJARDIN Jolan 1901971 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''6 
2 PAGESY Alexandre 1302851 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''0 
3 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''4 
4 KELLY Teddy 1415845 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''7 
200m/TCF (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0 
1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 26''9 IR4 848 
2 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 JUF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 28''3 R3 758 
3 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28''7 R4 734 
4 BOVE Cassandra 1456589 JUF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 29''3 R5 698 
5 WONG Vainui 1382385 CAF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 29''7 R6 674 
6 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 CAF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 30''7 D1 617 
200m/TCM (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.7 
1 LADA Matheo 1444396 JUM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 23''9 R2 675 
2 PETIOT Rubens 1502644 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 24''1 R3 652 
3 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 25''6 D2 495 
200m/TCM (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC 
1 YAO-THAM-SAO Simon 1371512 VEM /52 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 34''8 D8 4 
2 CHAVES Fernand 1371442 VEM /44 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 37''2 D8 
3 PARISSE Jacques 1371489 VEM /42 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 38''1 D8 
3 RAMOND Guy 1371237 VEM /47 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 38''1 D8 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 07 décembre 2016 

MEETING FAPF 
199778 

FAPF 
400m/TCC (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 VERO Lokelani 1935467 SEF /85 As  Tefana 987 P-F 77''3 D6 444 
2 BRINKFIELD Dominique 1375263 VEF /58 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 88''1 D8 247 
3 CHARLES Virginie 1806658 VEF /76 As  Tefana 987 P-F 91''6 D8 195 
4 JOHNSTON Lylen 1371610 VEF /61 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 95''8 D8 142 
400m/TCC (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 2 
1 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 CAF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 64''7 R2 746 
2 ORLOW Eva 1901717 CAF /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 66''6 R4 695 
3 FINCK Ema 1545996 CAF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 72''2 D2 557 
1 500m/TCC (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEHEIURA Theodore 1744113 SEM /82 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4'55''7 D3 324 
2 URIMA Tiviniura 1419714 SEM /89 Central Sport 987 P-F 4'57''5 D3 311 
3 GRAND Poata 1554240 SEM /80 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5'01''7 D4 282 
4 SOULON Carine 183963 VEF /73 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5'08''2 R1 723 
5 GOODING Gilbert 1704866 VEM /72 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 5'34''7 D8 102 
6 RAMOND Evelyne 1371236 VEF /48 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 8'09''1 D8 34 
50m Haies (65)/BEF (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10''2 
2 LAUTRET Marion 1431153 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11''7 
3 BOULAY Marie 1790795 BEF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11''8 
4 DE-LA-HOUSSE Camille 1788854 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''3 
50m Haies (65)/BEM (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 KELLY Keanu 1415844 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''2 
2 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9''4 
3 BEZEAUD Leo 1417855 BEM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''1 
80m Haies (76) / MIF (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.6 
1 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''7 716 
2 SURZUR Lea 1371806 MIF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''8 706 
3 ANCEL Emma 1939838 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 19''9 233 
100m Haies (84) / MIM (07/12/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.6 
1 DEJARDIN Jolan 1901971 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''9 634 
2 WONG SANG Mickael 1939842 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18''2 389 
3 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20''5 204 
4 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20''9 178 

DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F AB 
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